
Marca
1 CT-17655 BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR ESP 1994-04-30 Castillejo Running Team 2:19:11
2 TCAT-813 TOMASA SERRANO, XAVIER ESP 1986-12-01 INDEPENDIENTE 2:23:08
3 CT-25251 MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES ESP 1987-01-15 LEA La Blanca 2:25:58
4 CT-18497 ROMEO LOPEZ, JONATHAN ESP 1994-08-13 CA Lloret-La Selva 2:27:38
5 CL-15977 BARALDES DIAZ - GUERRA, DANIEL ESP 1982-10-29 CA Igualada 2:28:06
6 CT-16627 DIAZ CARRETERO, JOSEP ESP 1991-03-13 UA Rubí 2:28:28
7 CT-25606 ALSINA CASAS, JORDI ESP 1978-03-24 AA Xafatolls 2:29:06
8 CL-797 ARCAS SALVADOR, XAVIER ESP 1995-08-11 CA Nou Barris 2:29:54
9 TCAT-644 MANGRANE SANTOS, GERARD ESP 1994-04-29 CE Penedès 2:33:56
10 CT-27962 CRUZ INFANTES, JOSE LUIS ESP 1979-01-13 CA La Sansi 2:35:02
11 CL-12850 AUSIRO SUBIRATS, ERNEST ESP 1988-11-22 RTC Running Club 2:36:38
12 TCAT-515 FERNÁNDEZ BOSCH, EDUARD ESP 1987-03-10 JAB-Berga 2:38:45
13 CT-82 RAMÓN LOPO, JUAN LUIS ESP 1982-10-04 JA Montcada 2:39:27
14 CT-6870 CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT ESP 1974-04-14 LEA La Blanca 2:42:04
15 CT-109 GONZÁLEZ TORRANO, JUAN JOSE ESP 1976-08-02 Athletic Track Tarragona 2:42:33
16 CL-22592 REIXACH COMINO, ALBERT ESP 1976-04-26 A Olot-Terra Volcans 2:46:41
17 CT-1471 GISPERT GIRON, MARC ESP 1983-01-23 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc 2:46:59
18 CL-29293 GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER ESP 1987-04-22 UA Terrassa 2:47:03
19 CL-3135 GELLIDA ALBIOL, JESUS ESP 1980-06-21 CA Tarragona 2:48:54
20 CT-26690 BOYANO AGÜERA, JOSUE ESP 1978-10-14 UA Terrassa 2:51:58
21 CY-112 ROBLES CANO, FRANCISCO ESP 1981-11-20 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc 2:52:19
22 CL-28010 SABATE ROIG, ENRIC ESP 1968-05-12 CA Terres de l´Ebre 2:55:45
23 TCAT-629 GONZÁLEZ HERAS, IVAN ESP 1988-10-23 Athletic Track Tarragona 2:56:12
24 CL-6672 CHAMORRO CARRILLO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1963-03-14 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc 2:59:16
25 CL-15980 MOLINS MARQUES, JORDI ESP 1963-10-27 Aldahra Lleida UA 2:59:48
26 CL-27668 ESTRUGA ASENSIO, JAN ESP 2002-06-02 CA Nou Barris 2:59:57
27 CT-21741 LEIVA BEATO, RUBEN ESP 1980-03-25 CE Irunwithleiva 2:59:59
28 CL-1581 OLIVARES CANTARERO, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 1975-12-08 UA Terrassa 3:01:33
29 CT-1973 VILLALBA OSABA, ISMAEL ESP 1979-08-09 CA Sedentaris.CAT 3:02:42
30 CL-28534 LOPEZ CATALAN, ANDRES ESP 1972-12-01 L'Hospitalet At. 3:03:02
31 CT-2269 ALAMINOS ALAMINOS, SERGI ESP 1976-09-27 CA Calonge-Sant Antoni 3:03:42
32 CT-3044 MOISES VENDRELL, DANIEL ESP 1981-04-12 RTC Running Club 3:04:44
33 CL-15324 BASULTO GIL, DAVID ESP 1973-03-15 U Colomenca At. 3:05:16
34 CT-25330 DOMINGUEZ VAQUERO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 1973-11-26 UA Terrassa 3:05:16
35 CT-1040 GIRAL AGUILAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 1978-07-27 CA Sedentaris.CAT 3:06:08
36 TCAT-773 RUÍZ EDO, XAVIER ESP 1980-05-01 Athletic Track Tarragona 3:09:32
37 CT-287 ARAGONES PERALES, JAUME ESP 1967-09-08 Atletisme a 4 el Km 3:10:07
38 CT-1373 BAZURTO ROMERO, NARCISO JAVIER ECU 1972-10-29 CA Sedentaris.CAT 3:11:11
39 CT-26980 GARDEÑES CLIVILLE, JOSEP ANTONI ESP 1975-03-01 AA Xafatolls 3:13:16
40 CT-502 CESTER VIDAL, DAVID ESP 1966-04-01 Lugo Running Club 3:19:06
41 CT-1972 ORONOZ CRESPO, PEDRO FRANCISCO ESP 1970-08-22 CA Sedentaris.CAT 3:21:18
42 CL-20232 MOYA SAEZ, ANGEL ESP 1981-06-01 CA Molins 3:22:06
43 TCAT-576 MONTSERRAT LAMEIRO, SALVADOR ESP 1970-05-03 Athletic Track Tarragona 3:22:11
44 CY-52297 IBAÑEZ ARROYO, ALBERT ESP 1974-07-27 INDEPENDIENTE 3:55:03
45 CY-52574 BOIRA BUISAN, CARLES ESP 1957-06-28 INDEPENDIENTE 4:28:24

CT-20665 CACERES LLORCA, IGNACIO ESP 1976-06-18 C.A.Carnicas Serrano
CT-987 CASTILLEJO SALVADOR, CARLES ESP 1978-08-18 Castillejo Running Team
CT-532 DE ANTONIO COT, GERARD ESP 1989-11-20 RTC Running Club
CT-25181 DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL ESP 1974-09-02 Avinent Manresa
CT-26956 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 1973-07-12 FACVAC Valls
TCAT-111 MINZARARU , VALENTIN ROU 1981-09-12 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
CT-28163 SERJOGINS , DMITRIJS LAT 1993-02-23 CA La Sansi
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Marca
1 TCAT-813 TOMASA SERRANO, XAVIER ESP 1986-12-01 INDEPENDIENTE M35 2:23:08
2 CT-25251 MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES ESP 1987-01-15 LEA La Blanca M35 2:25:58
3 CL-12850 AUSIRO SUBIRATS, ERNEST ESP 1988-11-22 RTC Running Club M35 2:36:38
4 TCAT-515 FERNÁNDEZ BOSCH, EDUARD ESP 1987-03-10 JAB-Berga M35 2:38:45
5 CL-29293 GUIMERA VILLALBA, XAVIER ESP 1987-04-22 UA Terrassa M35 2:47:03
6 TCAT-629 GONZÁLEZ HERAS, IVAN ESP 1988-10-23 Athletic Track Tarragona M35 2:56:12

1 CL-15977 BARALDES DIAZ - GUERRA, DANIEL ESP 1982-10-29 CA Igualada M40 2:28:06
2 CT-82 RAMÓN LOPO, JUAN LUIS ESP 1982-10-04 JA Montcada M40 2:39:27
3 CT-1471 GISPERT GIRON, MARC ESP 1983-01-23 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc M40 2:46:59
4 CL-3135 GELLIDA ALBIOL, JESUS ESP 1980-06-21 CA Tarragona M40 2:48:54
5 CY-112 ROBLES CANO, FRANCISCO ESP 1981-11-20 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc M40 2:52:19
6 CT-21741 LEIVA BEATO, RUBEN ESP 1980-03-25 CE Irunwithleiva M40 2:59:59
7 CT-1973 VILLALBA OSABA, ISMAEL ESP 1979-08-09 CA Sedentaris.CAT M40 3:02:42
8 CT-3044 MOISES VENDRELL, DANIEL ESP 1981-04-12 RTC Running Club M40 3:04:44
9 TCAT-773 RUÍZ EDO, XAVIER ESP 1980-05-01 Athletic Track Tarragona M40 3:09:32
10 CL-20232 MOYA SAEZ, ANGEL ESP 1981-06-01 CA Molins M40 3.22:06

TCAT-111 MINZARARU , VALENTIN ROU 1981-09-12 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc M40

1 CT-25606 ALSINA CASAS, JORDI ESP 1978-03-24 AA Xafatolls M45 2:29:06
2 CT-27962 CRUZ INFANTES, JOSE LUIS ESP 1979-01-13 CA La Sansi M45 2:35:02
3 CT-6870 CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT ESP 1974-04-14 LEA La Blanca M45 2:42:04
4 CT-109 GONZÁLEZ TORRANO, JUAN JOSE ESP 1976-08-02 Athletic Track Tarragona M45 2:42:33
5 CL-22592 REIXACH COMINO, ALBERT ESP 1976-04-26 A Olot-Terra Volcans M45 2:46:41
6 CT-26690 BOYANO AGÜERA, JOSUE ESP 1978-10-14 UA Terrassa M45 2:51:58
7 CL-1581 OLIVARES CANTARERO, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 1975-12-08 UA Terrassa M45 3:01:33
8 CT-2269 ALAMINOS ALAMINOS, SERGI ESP 1976-09-27 CA Calonge-Sant Antoni M45 3:03:42
9 CT-1040 GIRAL AGUILAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 1978-07-27 CA Sedentaris.CAT M45 3:06:08
10 CT-26980 GARDEÑES CLIVILLE, JOSEP ANTONI ESP 1975-03-01 AA Xafatolls M45 3:13:16
11 CY-52297 IBAÑEZ ARROYO, ALBERT ESP 1974-07-27 INDEPENDIENTE M45 3:55:03

CT-20665 CACERES LLORCA, IGNACIO ESP 1976-06-18 C.A.Carnicas Serrano M45
CT-987 CASTILLEJO SALVADOR, CARLES ESP 1978-08-18 Castillejo Running Team M45
CT-25181 DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL ESP 1974-09-02 Avinent Manresa M45

1 CL-28534 LOPEZ CATALAN, ANDRES ESP 1972-12-01 L'Hospitalet At. M50 3:03:02
2 CL-15324 BASULTO GIL, DAVID ESP 1973-03-15 U Colomenca At. M50 3:05:16
3 CT-25330 DOMINGUEZ VAQUERO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 1973-11-26 UA Terrassa M50 3:05:16
4 CT-1373 BAZURTO ROMERO, NARCISO JAVIER ECU 1972-10-29 CA Sedentaris.CAT M50 3:11:11
5 CT-1972 ORONOZ CRESPO, PEDRO FRANCISCO ESP 1970-08-22 CA Sedentaris.CAT M50 3:21:18
6 TCAT-576 MONTSERRAT LAMEIRO, SALVADOR ESP 1970-05-03 Athletic Track Tarragona M50 3:22:11

CT-26956 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 1973-07-12 FACVAC Valls M50

1 CL-28010 SABATE ROIG, ENRIC ESP 1968-05-12 CA Terres de l´Ebre M55 2:55:45
2 CT-287 ARAGONES PERALES, JAUME ESP 1967-09-08 Atletisme a 4 el Km M55 3:10:07
3 CT-502 CESTER VIDAL, DAVID ESP 1966-04-01 Lugo Running Club M55 3:19:06

1 CL-6672 CHAMORRO CARRILLO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1963-03-14 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc M60 2:59:16
2 CL-15980 MOLINS MARQUES, JORDI ESP 1963-10-27 Aldahra Lleida UA M60 2:59:48

1 CY-52574 BOIRA BUISAN, CARLES ESP 1957-06-28 INDEPENDIENTE M65 4:28:24

MARATÓ HOMES - MÀSTER



Marca
F/C CT-28075 KAP , SHIRLEY LUX 1991-11-23 CE Penedès 2:47:49
1 CT-2047 TIPAN GUTIERREZ, JESSICA ESP 1987-01-19 CE Penedès 2:48:21
2 CL-28648 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, REBECA ESP 1987-10-17 CA La Sansi 2:50:22
3 TCAT-775 BEAZZUTTI FOGLIA, STELLA MARIS ESP 1976-02-16 Athletic Track Tarragona 3:09:00
4 TCAT-564 BESAS MANONELLAS, MAR ESP 1972-01-30 INDEPENDIENTE 3:17:49
5 TCAT-537 GÓMEZ MERINO, GALA ESP 1977-09-08 Athletic Track Tarragona 3:18:41
6 CT-11366 PUERTAS OYAGUE, GRACE ESP 1978-10-24 CA Montornes 3:19:23
7 CT-2787 ROCA GARCIA, EVA ESP 1973-12-01 CA Sedentaris.CAT 3:28:19
8 CL-14919 INGLADA GRAÑÓ, ARES ESP 2003-02-21 INDEPENDIENTE 3:32:56
9 CL-10927 NAVARRO CANO, ESTER ESP 1981-08-21 CA Sport Canet 1980 3:59:36
10 CY-129 CASAS CARRERAS, JOAQUINA ESP 1951-06-17 A Olot-Terra Volcans 5:14:57

CT-24332 MARTIN VALENCIA, CARMEN ESP 1971-11-13 Atletisme a 4 el Km

Marca
1 CT-2047 TIPAN GUTIERREZ, JESSICA ESP 1987-01-19 CE Penedès F35 2:48:21
2 CL-28648 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, REBECA ESP 1987-10-17 CA La Sansi F35 2:50:22

1 CL-10927 NAVARRO CANO, ESTER ESP 1981-08-21 CA Sport Canet 1980 F40 3:59:36

1 TCAT-775 BEAZZUTTI FOGLIA, STELLA MARIS ESP 1976-02-16 Athletic Track Tarragona F45 3:09:00
2 TCAT-537 GÓMEZ MERINO, GALA ESP 1977-09-08 Athletic Track Tarragona F45 3:18:41
3 CT-11366 PUERTAS OYAGUE, GRACE ESP 1978-10-24 CA Montornes F45 3:19:23

1 TCAT-564 BESAS MANONELLAS, MAR ESP 1972-01-30 INDEPENDIENTE F50 3:17:49
2 CT-2787 ROCA GARCIA, EVA ESP 1973-12-01 CA Sedentaris.CAT F50 3:28:19

CT-24332 MARTIN VALENCIA, CARMEN ESP 1971-11-13 Atletisme a 4 el Km F50

1 CY-129 CASAS CARRERAS, JOAQUINA ESP 1951-06-17 A Olot-Terra Volcans F70 5:14:57

MARATÓ DONES - MÀSTER

MARATÓ DONES - ABSOLUT


